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200 88 1 [ !
199 87.8 5 1
198 87.56 6 5
197 87.2 11 1
196 86.9 12 7
195 86. 6 19 7
194 86.3 26 2
193 86.0 28 10
192 85.7 38 12
191 85. 4 50 14
190 85 .1 64 20
189 84.8 84 21
188 84.5 105 20
187 84.2 125 18
186 83.9 143 23
185 83.6 166 36
184 83.3 202 23
183 83.0 225 37
182 82.7 262 42
181 82. 4 304 30
180 82.1 334 38
179 81.8 372 49
178 81.5 421 41
177 81.2 462 53
176 80.9 515 66
175 80.6 581 55
174 80.3 636 45
173 80.0 681 54
172 79.17 735 59
171 79.4 794 57
170 79.1 851 71
169 78.8 922 73
168 78.5 995 66
167 78.2 1061 74
166 77.9 1135 87
165 77.6 1222 79
164 77.3 1301 105
163 77.0 1406 103
162 76.17 1509 93
161 76.4 1602 99
160 76.1 1701 108
159 75.8 1809 124
158 75.5 1933 129
157 75.2 2062 115
156 74.9 2177 131
155 74.6 2308 138
154 74.3 2446 180
153 74.0 2626 161
152 73.17 2787 160
151 73.4 2947 148

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 73.1 30956 151
149 72.8 3246 193
148 72.5 3439 161
147 712.2 3600 191
146 71.9 3791 185
145 71.6 3976 198
144 71.3 4174 211
143 71.0 4385 203
142 70. 7 4588 212
141 70. 4 4800 227
140 70. 1 5027 202
139 69.8 5229 2562
138 69.5 5481 261
137 69.2 5742 269
136 68.9 6011 241
135 68.6 6252 264
134 68.3 6516 265
133 68.0 6771 2568
132 67.7 7029 276
131 67.4 7305 284
130 67.1 7589 304
129 66.8 7893 327
128 66.5 8220 313
127 66. 2 8533 343
126 65.9 8876 335
125 65. 6 9211 329
124 65. 3 9540 392
123 65.0 9932 384
122 64.7 10316 370
121 64.4 10686 380
120 64.1 11066 421
119 63.8 11487 425
118 63.5 11912 437
17 63.2 12349 409
116 62.9 127568 441
115 62. 6 13199 460
114 62.3 136569 468
113 62.0 14127 478
112 61.7 14605 454
111 61.4 150569 498
110 61.1 16667 468
109 60.38 16025 505
108 60.5 16530 534
107 60.2 17064 523
106 59.9 17587 530
105 59.6 18117 569
104 59.3 18686 6565
103 59.0 19241 674
102 58.7 19815 605
101 58. 4 20420 680

R | REE| B @& #
100 58. 1 21100 6569
99 57.8 21759 668
98 57.56 224217 660
97 57.2 23087 688
96 56.9 23775 694
95 56. 6 24469 703
94 56.3 25172 761
93 56.0 25933 741
92 55.7 26674 174
91 55. 4 27448 811
90 55. 1 28259 788
89 54.8 29047 840
88 54.5 290887 827
87 54.2 30714 816
86 53.9 31530 809
85 53.6 32339 926
84 53.3 33265 921
83 53.0 34186 922
82 52.7 35108 947
81 52. 4 36055 985
80 52.1 37040 892
79 51.8 37932 1069
78 51.56 39001 999
17 51.2 40000 972
76 50.9 40972 10556
75 50. 6 42027 1072
74 50.3 43099 1223
73 50.0 44322 1094
72 49.7 45416 1184
71 49. 4 46600 1154
70 49 .1 47754 1203
69 48.8 48957 1298
68 48.5 50255 1231
67 48.2 51486 1307
66 47.9 52793 1329
65 47. 6 54122 1406
64 47.3 556528 1319
63 47.0 56847 14056
62 46.7 582562 14756
61 46. 4 597217 1471
60 46. 1 61198 1478
59 45. 8 62676 1488
58 45.5 64164 1547
57 45.2 65711 1513
56 44.9 67224 1566
55 44.6 68790 1497
54 44.3 70287 1528
53 44.0 71815 1580
52 43.7 73395 15256
51 43. 4 74920 15456

R | REME| B & A B
50 43 .1 76465 1676
49 42. 8 78041 156566
48 42.5 79597 156256
47 42.2 81122 1488
46 41.9 82610 1485
45 41.6 84095 1611
44 41.3 856606 1449
43 41.0 870565 1369
42 40. 7 88424 1481
41 40. 4 89905 1286
40 40. 1 91191 12956
39 39. 8 92486 1246
38 39.56 93732 1154
37 39.2 94886 1178
36 38.9 96064 1024
35 38. 6 97088 1026
34 38.3 98114 926
33 38.0 99040 8356
32 37.7 99875 838
31 37.4| 100713 745
30 37.1| 101458 704
29 36.8| 102162 638
28 36.5| 102800 527
217 36.2| 103327 445
26 35.9| 103772 470
25 35.6| 104242 367
24 35.3| 104609 342
23 35.0| 104951 312
22 34.7| 1056263 234
21 34.4| 105497 212
20 34.1| 1056709 149
19 33.8| 1056858 150
18 33.5| 106008 110
17 33.2| 106118 134
16 32.9| 1062562 83
15 32.6| 106335 716
14 32.3| 106411 61
13 32.0| 106472 47
12 31.7| 106519 48
11 31.4| 106567 28
10 31.1| 106595 32
9 30.8| 106627 19
8 30.5| 106646 14

7 30.2| 106660 19
6 29.8| 106679 10
5 29.5| 106689 10
4 29.2| 106699 10
3 28.9| 106709 5
2 28.6| 106714 6
1 28.3

0 28.0| 106720 15




